Premium Line Systems GmbH reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Part No. 21vwxyzzz        Ver. 1701
    Fiber Optic Patch Cord Single Mode (SM) 9/125um
    Product Specification
1/3
FEATURES:
 meets TIA/EIA 568-B.3 standard
 fiber meets ITU G652D & G655 and IEC60793-2

    Product Specification
3/3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Description:    Premium Line single mode 9/125um fiber optic patch cord
Part No:
FO SM
patch cord
Cable Type
Connector Type
Length (m)
A  end B  end
213: UPC
215: APC;
APC/UPC
1: simplex, PVC, 3.0mm
2: simplex, LSOH, 3.0mm
3: simplex, PVC, 2.0mm
4: simplex, LSOH, 2.0mm
5: duplex, PVC, 3.0mm
6: duplex, LSOH, 3.0mm
7: duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
8: duplex, LSOH, 2.0mm
1: SC/APC
2: ST/APC
3: FC/APC
4: LC/APC
5: MTRJ
6: SC/UPC
7: ST/UPC
8: FC/UPC
9: LC/UPC
1: SC/APC
2: ST/APC
3: FC/APC
4: LC/APC
5: MTRJ
6: SC/UPC
7: ST/UPC
8: FC/UPC
9: LC/UPC
010: 1.0m
020: 2.0m
030: 3.0m
050: 5.0m
070: 7.0m
100: 10.0m
900: 90.0m
Ex: 213566010 is SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex PVC Single mode 9/125um 1M
    215814010 is SC/APC-LC/APC Duplex LSOH Single mode 9/125um 1M
Packing:
length 1m 2m 3m 5m 10m
 1pc on paper card in PE bag with test protocol
Qty per box 30 30 25 20 15
Inner box dimension 29.2*21.2*21 cm
Qty per carton 120 120 100 80 60
Outer carton dimension 45*30*47 cm
Premium-Line Systems GmbH, Rosenheimer Str.89, D-83064 Raubling, Germany
► TEL: + 49(0)8035 9836 0 ► Fax: + 49(0)8035 9836 22